MERCURY MEDICAL® Page 40 (800) 835-MMED � (727) 573-0088 � FAX (800) 990-6375
Airway Superglottic
� Unique double-lumen design allows for rapid airway
establishment through either esophageal or tracheal placement.
� Blind placement eliminates the need for laryngoscope.
� Pharyngeal balloon holds device firmly in place and helps
prevent the escape of gas through the nose or mouth.
� Full-length lumen allows for suctioning of gastric contents with no

then functioning as a
normal tracheal tube.
Ordering Information
Description Size I.D. Item Number
Combitube Standard Trays
For patients 4’ to 5’6” tall 37 Fr #AF-5-18537
For patients 5’ tall and above 41 Fr #AF-5-18541
Combitube Singles
For patients 4’ to 5’6” tall 37 Fr #AF-5-18237
For patients 5’ tall and above 41 Fr #AF-5-18241
Combitube Roll-ups
For patients 4’ to 5’6” tall 37 Fr #AF-5-18437
For patients 5’ tall and above 41 Fr #AF-5-18441
Combitube Demonstration Airway
For demonstration use only 41 Fr #AF-5-18141
Rusch EasyTube® Double Lumen Tube
DESIGNED FOR DIFFICULT TRACHEAL OR ESOPHAGEAL INTUBATION
The Rusch EasyTube® is a dual lumen tube designed for difficult or emergency airway intubation and
ventilation. The Rusch EasyTube creates a viable airway whether it is placed in the trachea or in the